Provisional Dates for Diploma in Mediation Negotiation and Conflict

MCO001

MC002

MCO003

MC004

MCO005

Intervention

2015-16

Theory and Practice
of Mediation and
Conflict Intervention

Negotiation theory
and skills.

Systemic Practice,
Agreement & Ethics

Reflective Practice,
Self Awareness &
Cultural Awareness

Theory for Practice

Mondays: 2015

September 28" October
5th, 12th, 19%, November 2™

November 9th, 16th, 23th, 30"
December 7th

2016 January
11" 18th 25" February 1st 8th

February 15th, 22nd 29th

March 7", 21st

March 28th,

April 11th, 18" 25™
May 2™, 9th







