Provisional Dates for Diploma in Mediation Negotiation and Conflict Intervention

2015-16

MC001	Theory and Practice of Mediation and Conflict Intervention	Mondays: 2015 September 28 th October 5th, 12th, 19 st , November 2 rd
MC002	Negotiation theory and skills.	November 9th, 16th, 23th, 30 th December 7th
MC003	Systemic Practice, Agreement & Ethics	2016 January 11 th 18th 25 th February 1st 8th
MC004	Reflective Practice, Self Awareness & Cultural Awareness	February 15th, 22nd 29th March 7 th , 21st
MC005	Theory for Practice	March 28th, April 11th, 18 th 25 th May 2 nd , 9th

